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1:31 PM

0411123
Accrual Basis

TOWN OF CANTERBURY

Balance Sheet
As of March 31, 2023

ASSETS

Current Assets
Checking/Savings

1-1000 - Gash-Checking {Barkshire Bank)
1+1005 - Town Clerk Checking
1-1009 - Tax Account - Centreville Bank
1-1041 + Berkshire Bank Money Market 557
11013 + Centreville Bank Money Market
Strategic Comm. Money Market
Town Money Market

1-1013 - Gentreviile Bank Money Market - Other
Total 1-1013 - Centreville Bank Money Market

1-1014 - Centreviile Bank-CIP

1-1016 + Tracy-driveway Bond

1-1025 - Cash-STiF

1-1026 - Wood Jr Driveway Bond

1-1066 - Goulette - Driveway Bond
1-1081 : Dupere - Driveway Bond

1-1082 - Stimmson - Drilveway Bond
1-1085 - Waskiewicz Driveway Bond
1-1086 - Yaworski - Driveway Bond
$-1090 - Rawson Materical CD (3)

1-1093 - Fenner Driveway Bond

1-1096 + LaFramboise Bond

1-1097 + American ind. - Driveway Bond
1-1102 - Christopher Stilweli Drvwy. Bon
11104  Stefan Zurowski - Driveway Bond
4-1111 - Cash-Wehster Bank

1-1115 - Magee-Driveway Bond

4-1116 - St Germain Driveway Bond
1-1281 - Clerks Petty Cash - Register

Total Checking/Savings

Ac

counts Receivable
1-1214 - AIR Prop Tax Aliowance
1200 - Accounts Receivable

Total Accounts Receivable

Other Current Assets

Property Taxes - Net
1-1210 + A/R-Prop. Taxas Definquent
1-1216 - A/R Prap Tax Allowance
11200 - A/R-Prop. Taxes Current

Total Property Taxes - Net

interest Receivable - Net
1-1212 - AIR Interest & Liens
1-1213 - Allowance for Doubtfull

Total Interest Receivahle - Net

Other
11270 + A/R Local

Total Other

Due toffrom other Funds
1-1290 - Due from Cafeteria

Total Due fo/from ofher Funds

1-1280 + Prepaid Expenses
1499 - Undeposited Funds

Mar 31, 23

1,013,169.14
242,833.47
2,526,438.80
86,183.26

69,980.15
363,323.19
9,116.61

442 410.95

1,114,444.04
340.09
3,780,134.95
270,02
483.01
490,66
800.40
6,104.38
9,035.63
40,960.56
801.19
17,642.43
33,861.49
800.95
500.24
416,374.15
1,003.59
802.0t
250.00

9,736,144,31

2,109.70
66.51

2,176.21

-134,153.83
-3,724.00

-20,285,5632.05

-20,433,400.88

29,847.00
-2,000.00

27,847.00

10366
-103.66

040
040

0.27
1,600.00

Page 1




1:31 PM

04M1J23
Accrual Basis

TOWN OF CANTERBURY

Balance Sheet
As of March 31, 2023

Total Other Currant Assets
Total Current Assets

Other Assols
2-2993 - Due from GF-Performance Bonds

Total Other Assets
TOTAL ASSETS

Mar31,23
-20,404,666.67
-10,666,346.15

69,980.00
. B9800
-10,696,366.16

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liahllities
Current Liabilities
Accounts Payahle
2-2001 - AlP-Selectimen

Total Accounts Payable

Other Current Liabillties

2-2020 - Resrve Funds-Liguor BotHes

2-2015 - Prudence Bench by the Road

2-3046 - Communily Room Rentals

Due from/to cther funds
41225 - Due from Cap. & Nonrec. Fund
1-4250 * Due from Grants
1-1282. - Due to Special Library Grant
2-2992 » Due to NonRecurring Hist Fund
2-3025 + Open Space Fund - Restricted

Total Due fromfto other funds

Deferred Inflows
2-2010 - Deferred Revenue
2-2011 - Deferred Revenue-Allowance
2-2042 - Deferred Grants

Total Deferred Inflows

Unearned Revenug
2-3032 - Un-Expended Grant Funds
2-3048 » Reserved PRE-Selectman Activity
2-3060 - Reserved PRE-EMS Siaffing

Total Unearned Revente

2-2004 - Due to State of CT
2-2004a - PA 05-228
2-2004b - DEP
2-2004¢ - Marrlage License
2-20044d + Preservation
2-2004e + DMV Reporting Fees
2.2004f - MER Fees
2-2004 - Due to State of CT - Other

Tofal 2-2004 + Dus to State of CT

2-2006 + Accrued Payroll-Ed
2-2128 - Accrued Heaith Ins,
2-2130 - 88

2-2131 - Medicare

22132 - WH

2-2133 - Aflac Payable

2-2138 - CT Withholding

2-2139 - Deferred Comp.

2-2140  Penslon

2-2441 - Local 478 Union Payabl
2-2142 + EMS Staffing Payroll Taxas
2-2145 - Accrued Payroli

2-2146 - Wage Execulion Payahle

63,472.44

63,472.44

10,578.00
2,337.21
1.599.25

711,478.37
-444,905.36
102.16
78,671.51
136,316.81

481,663.48

-19,529,236.35
-6,000.00
317,982.00

+19,217.263.35

-0.34
12,222.08
-10,050.63

247111

-57,676.00
-2,247.00
374.00
-5,706.00
160,00
127,002,060

57,296.00

423,120.99
11,892.68
-916.92
168.47
1,924.00
9,349.82
-0.05
-4.170.00
3,767.10
662.99
-111.81
-358,250.54
138.15

Page 2




1:31 PM TOWN OF CANTERBURY

04741723 Balance Sheet
Accrual Basis As of March 31, 2023

2-2150 - Miscellaneous Acct/Paybie
2-2161 » Due to Others - Misc.
2-.2991 - Due to Others-Driveway Bnd

Total Other Current Liabilities
Total Current Liabiiitios
Total Liabilities

Equity -

2-3047 - Reserved LOCIP Funds

2-3049 - 2-3049 - Reserved PRE-Town Aid

2-4000 - Restricted Funds
2-2030 - Constahbles Resarved Fund
2-2400 - Rental of Community Room
2-3045 - Reserved Recreation Activities
2-4005 + Economic Develp Fall Festival
2-3621 » Reserved Town SB 05-228
2-3022 - Reserved 4th of July Activities
24000 - Restricted Funds - Other

Total 2-4060 - Restricted Funds

2-6Q00 - Assigned Fund Balance
2-3012 - Reserved for GASB 45
2-3013 - Reserved for next year
2-3015 - Reserved FB- Document Praservat
2-3017 - Reserved FB Walking Trail
2-3019 - Reserved FB TC Praser
2-3020 * Reserved TC SB 05-228

Total 2-6000 - Assigned Fund Balance

2.7000 - Unassigned Fund Balance
2-3010 - Fund Balance

Total 2-7000 - Unassigned Fund Balance

2-3030 - Reserved for Encumbrances
3900 - Retained Earnings
Net Income

Total Eguity
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Mar 31, 23

199.65
800.00
182,147.00

-18,380,895.77
-18,327,423.33
-18,327,423.33

-0.28
-180,893.49

1,688.31
2,200.00
906.00
293.55

26,537.97

404,784,165
307,132.00
-0.33
600.00
1,013.32
6,556.00

720,095.14

....2i285,826.97

2,255,826.97

0.08
1,528,801.91
~ 3,380,688.88

7,731,067.18
-10,696,366.15

Page 3
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